Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 30 June 2021 at 11:30 am.

Horse

Adelaide Ace
Albumin
Banquo
Barbie's Boy
Barbie's Fox
Belle Of Liberty
Bellx

Biometric
Bleriot

Bolt1 Am

Call Me Dexter
Celestial Fury
Cellarmaid
Cisco Bay
Comica

Cornell
Corporate Larrikin
Counter Drive
Damascus Moment
Danefin

Desert Lord
Dice Roll
Divine Diosa
Don'ttelltheboss
Dreamreacher
Flash Aah

Foxy Frida
Galaxy Raider
Goldsborough
Grand Piano
Grand Promenade
Greetings Ned
Happy Go Plucky
Hi Stranger

I've Gotta Nel

If You Think So
Intuition
Isaurian

It's A Shame
Jaguary

Kaonic
Kirwan's Lane
Kramden
Kronos

Left Hand Man
Lotion

Magic Ruler
Master Chum

Date

3l
3l
3l
1l
3l
30 Jun
30 Jun
3l
3l
3l
30 Jun
3l
3l
3l
3l
30 Jun
3l
2.l
3l
2.l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
30 Jun
3l
3l
3l
2.l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l

Race

Flemington #6
Flemington #8
Flemington #8
Bendigo #6
Flemington #9
Belmont #7

Sandown Lakeside #4
Flemington #6
Murray Bridge GH #9
Darwin #8
Balaklava#8
Flemington #4
Sunshine Coast #7
Rosehill Gardens #6
Flemington #5

Thirsk #4

Broome #4

Carnarvon #6

Murray Bridge GH #6
Carnarvon #5
Sunshine Coast #38
Flemington #6
Flemington #5
Flemington #9
Sunshine Coast #9
Sunshine Coast #7
Flemington #5
Flemington #6
Sunshine Coast #5
Rosehill Gardens #6
Flemington #3
Murray Bridge GH #7
Sunshine Coast #7
Flemington #8
Sunshine Coast #4
Rosehill Gardens #2
Rosehill Gardens #6
Flemington #8
Baaklava#5

Murray Bridge GH #8
Darwin #5
Flemington #6
Carnarvon #3

Darwin #38

Murray Bridge GH #3
Darwin #1

Rosehill Gardens #4
Flemington #3

Score/
Starts
13/3
21/10
13/3
4/2
712
2/1
11/4
211
42
211
42
211
5/3
42
2/1
6/3
4/3
42
211

9/4

8/3
4/3
2/11
2/1
114
23/12
2/11
8/4
8/4
6/3
2/1
2/11
6/3
2/11

20/8

Barrier Fred
Factor
9 -1.6
2 -11
10 -1.9
10 -0.2
10 -2.9
4 0.4
14 13
7 -4.7
2 -1.2
6 -35
11 16
6 -0.8
1 -40.5
6 -1.9
6 12
2
6 -3.7
4 -2.3
6 -1.1
1 29
14 -39
6 0.8
8 31
15 23
6 -2.6
6 0.5
3 31
5 -5.6
12 -1.2
4 13
2 31
4
8 12
13 0.2
2 0.9
16 0.8
8 -4.5
8 12
1 0.3
5
6 0.5
1 13
6 -0.8
1 -3.1
3 0.8
1 -1.2
10 23
3 -5.6

Months
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Vaue  Emerg
Factor

10.6 74
6.1 0.9
6.9 8.1
6.2 9.8
9.9 7.1
4.4

15.3

137 2.3
10.2 0.8
125 25
12.6

9.8 5.2
46.5 -39.5
109 4.1
7.2

10.0 20
10.7 2.3
9.3 17
9.1 4.9
39

129 10.1
6.8

111

17.3

10.6 34
6.5

6.1

9.6 -0.6
10.2 10.8
53

51

9.0 4.0
9.2

13.2

29

16.8

6.5 35
9.2

13

9.0 5.0
6.5

2.3

6.8 5.2
12.1 -21
38

10.2 -0.2
12.3

12.6 -2.6
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Horse

Meg

Midships

Miss lvy League
Mrs Beckham
Munster

New Arrangement
No Compromise
Nobel Image
Not Usual Glorious
Odeon

Off Shaw

Oscar Zulu

Our Playboy
Palaisipan

Papal Warrior
Pindaric

Pissaro
Prospectus
Rathlin

Rocky Path
Romancer
Royalzel
Ruettiger

Saigon

Seb Song

Shijin

Smart Image
Spending My Time
Spinola Bay

Star Of Uma
Steel Diamond
Steinbrenner
Strike Force
Superare

The Actuary
The Art Of Flying
The Astrologist
Totally Charmed
Tumbler Ridge
Tycoonist
Unique Artist
Upbeat

Vegas Knight
Vitesse

Watch the Cat
William Thomas
You'll Be Mist

Date

3l
3ul
30 Jun
30 Jun
3l
3dul
3l
2.l
3l
3l
30 Jun
3l
3dul
3l
3l
3l
3dul
3l
3dul
30 Jun
3l
3l
4 3ul
3dul
3l
3l
3l
3l
3l
3dul
3l
3dul
3l
3l
3l
3l
3dul
3l
3ul
3l
3dul
1 Jul
30 Jun
3l
30 Jun
3l
3l

Race

Sunshine Coast #6
Flemington #8
Belmont #6

Sandown L akeside #9
Murray Bridge GH #9
Rosehill Gardens #6
Rosehill Gardens #3
Carnarvon #5
Flemington #3
Flemington #6
Warwick Farm #5
Rosehill Gardens #6
Sunshine Coast #6
Sunshine Coast #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Murray Bridge GH #3
Flemington #3
Sunshine Coast #1
Flemington #2
Belmont #8
Flemington #8
Flemington #4
Hobart #7

Rosehill Gardens #10
Flemington #2
Sunshine Coast #2
Rosehill Gardens #3
Sunshine Coast #9
Murray Bridge GH #4
Flemington #5
Rosehill Gardens #10
Sunshine Coast #2
Broome #4

Sunshine Coast #5
Sunshine Coast #6
Flemington #1
Flemington #8
Sunshine Coast #4
Sunshine Coast #6
Rosehill Gardens #1
Flemington #7
Tipperary #1
Sandown Lakeside #6
Rosehill Gardens #8
Eagle Farm #3
Flemington #8
Sunshine Coast #3

Barrier
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Value

9.0
7.3
8.8

133
9.1
6.4

10.6

9.0

125
35.7

83

9.3

10.9
7.0

10.0
9.5
10.9

10.1
9.4


http://www.tcpdf.org

